DATE ~ 09/15/2009 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000028082
APPLICANT EARL MARTIN PHONE 386.497.4520
ADDRESS POB 583 FT. WHITE FL 32038
OWNER EARL MARTIN PHONE 386.497.4520
ADDRESS 125 SW TRENTON TERRACE FT. WHITE FL_ 32038
CONTRACTOR TRACEY TOWNSEND PHONE  352.535.5144
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47-S TO TO WILSON SPRINGS RD,TR TO NEWARK,TR TO COPPERHAD,TR
TRENTON,TL @ THE VERY END ON R.
TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H/UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID  25-6S-15-01321-041 SUBDIVISION 3 RIVERS ESTATES
LOT 42 BLOCK PHASE UNIT 21 TOTAL ACRES  0.94
000001761 TH0000711 é:"u Z & //Z ;,,,?— -
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor
WAIVER 09-0466-N BLK HD N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: 1FOOT ABOVE ROAD.

Check # or Cash 1118

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY P
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Insulation
date/app. by date/app. by
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor Electrical rough-in
date/app. by date/app. by

Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel) Pool

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0. Final Culvert

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Pump pole Utility Pole M/H tie downs, blocking; electricity and plumbing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Reconnection RV Re-roof

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE § 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE $ 0.00
MISC. FEES §$ 250.00 ONING CERT.FEE$ 50.00 FIRE FEE $ 6.42 WASTEFEES$ 16.75

FLOOD DEVELOPME

FLOOD ZONE FEE § 25.00  CULVERT FEE § OTAL FEE 348.17
CLERKS OFFICE ( i%

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS

PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED

FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.
"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED
WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR
ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN
APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID
WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

INSPECTORS OFKICE
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‘ ) . PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLA ! ION APPLICATION

For Office Use Only  (Revised 1-10-08) Zoning Oﬂlcialw ‘ﬁ! 3’! Cmuilding Official /40 §-27-0
AP# D70k - (f(! Date Received_ 5 —24 0% ’B LY permit#__ 42 T [ - ?7—
Flood Zone___  Development Permit —_ Zoning _é“_b’l.and Use Plan Map Category

Comments

~

FEMA Map# Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway
J‘/ Site Plan with Setbacks Shown(ééﬂ #__pg -0Y (o(f O EH Release ell letter O Existing well
ecorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner Letter of Auth. from installer g){State Road Access
o Parent Parcel # O STUP-MH 0 F W Comp. letter

IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr Road/Code
School =TOTAL____y/| 4 JZ} butof
G0 - 60 - O SentIliF ﬁéﬁr—f&?ﬁ‘?ﬁw

Property ID # o /3R | — O U/ Subdivision _EWbel £5venS Lot 4 Uit 2/
= New Mobile Home___ < Used Mobile Home MH Size_jla%7(» Year [996

= Applicant __Zag) mak ) n Phone#__ it —2/9 )= 4S5 2.8
« Address_ . [Rok s63 LOpl e A< <203&

= _Name of Property Owner L BT ) Phone# %z&:“’ (97 —4520
Address_ [ 25 oK) T renton Tev - . 320 3?

Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light -
(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy

= Name of Owner of Mobile Home fﬁ( L /97#’2;4’5"‘/7 Phone #_32¢-47 2~ 4S24
Address _ /¢, Brx =23 A7 b 25 7 3 203

= Relationship to Property Owner HWnce

=  Current Number of Dwellings on Property ‘é‘”
- LotSize_ 9.9Y Total Acreage___ (). 5 C{

Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
t need a Culvert)

= Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home___ //&) - SUBIT
=  Driving Directions to the Property Ft wh¥e 4o wilon ﬁ}z{ ngs €p Y0 €O

Dap<ion madE egld 6N Neweark 6 mﬂﬂﬁfi_ﬂﬂﬁﬁﬂ_—%
as o lrenton—iee WWKE [t 2ot ALt <nd O Eggk%,

* Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer  \¢ .o, 0& \C n%C{D Phone # Jj 535 SYA/

* Installers Address QMC)OI FAQA '"](Qb’% A \S/Lm}uh M '737,(,»6}: 35z~

!'l

* Do you : Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit ¢
(Currently using) (Blue Road Sign) - (Putting in a Culvert)

- License Number_ V(e -y 7 // Installation Decal #_c) 5 /[ /"72 503 7’
L [ . L
Lt 5pokedo Eod Pardina~ 5/7;,& O SAr
. NG N %]

Noan o f



SITE PLAN EXAMPLE / WORKSHEET

v
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---------------------- MyRoad----—-»-‘------—------—-~------—~—
809’ i
110
(My Property) Bam #
. -« 60
| M/H
- 524’ —
410’
l : 325
- 498’ —4—
60

.

. 328

Use this example to draw your own site plan. Show all existing buildings and any other
homes on this property and show the distances between them, Also show where the
roads or roads are around the property. This site plan can also be used for the 911
Addressing department if you include the distance from the driveway to the nearest

property line.

._i,._




D_SearchResults . Page 1 of 2

Columbia County Property o &
Appraiser 2009 Preliminary Values

DB Last Updated: 7/22/2009

_TaxRecord || PropertyCard || Interactive GIS Map |
Parcel: 00-00-00-01321-041 | Print |
Owner & Property Info Search Result: 1 of 1
Owner's Name |MARTIN EARL GIS Aerial :

Site Address ILLINOIS

Mailing P O BOX 583

Address FORT WHITE, FL 32038

Use Desc. (code) | VACANT (000000)

Neighborhood |[100000.21 Tax District 3
UD Codes MKTAO02 Market Area 02
I‘r’;:' Land 0.941 ACRES

LOT 41 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS ESTATES. ORB

Description 730-198, 789-1607, 789-1608, WD 1120- 1458,

Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value |cnt: (1) $17,000.00| |Just Value $17,000.00
Ag Land Value |cnt: (0) $0.00| |Class Value $0.00
Building Value |cnt: (0) $0.00 cslsessed $17,000.00
XFOB Value  |cnt: (0) $0.00| |value
Total Exemptions $0.00
Appraised 17,000.00 County: $17,000.00 | City:
Putipls 3 Total Taxable $17,000.00
Value Other: $17,000.00 |
School: $17,000.00

Sales History

Sale Date Book/Page | Inst. Type | Sale Vimp | Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
5/23/2007 1120/1458 WD v U 08 $18,000.00
8/23/1990 730/198 WD Vv Q $5,995.00

Building Characteristics
Bldg Item | Bidg Desc | YearBIt | Ext.Walls | Heated S.F. | ActualS.F. | Bidg Value

NONE
Extra Features & Out Buildings
Code | Desc | Year Blt | Value | Units | Dims I Condition (% Good)
NONE

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate |Lnd Value
000000 | VAC RES (MKT) | 0000001.000 LT - (0000000.941AC) | 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 |$17,000.00 | $17,000.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser DB Last Updated: 7/22/2009
lof1

http://g2.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp 8/26/2009
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 MOBILE HOME APPLICATION INFORMATION (REVISED 7-24-09)

MOBILE HOME PERMITS BECOME INVALID IF AN APPROVED INSPECTION IS NOT COMPLETED
WITHIN 180 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PERMIT ISSUANCE.
z’/?. Review Process for Mobile Home Applications- Al of the information in this packet must be completely filled out. The packet is
then submitted to the Building Department for review. When the review process is complete, the applicant will be contacted to then pull

the Mobile Home Move On Permit. Mobile Homes can only be set up by a Licensed Installer and the permits must be pulled by

an authorized person.

? 2. Used Mobile Homes. All used mobile homes placed or relocated in Columbia County must have a pre-inspection form completed
efore the home is moved to the new location. Any homes that do not meet Wind Zone Il or higher requirements can not be moved or
set up in Columbia County. Most mobile homes built before 1976 do not meet these requirements therefore cannot be placed or set up
in this county. When coming from another county, have that county Inspector complete our pre-inspection form or this form can be
completed by a licensed private home inspector. Then retumn the form to the Building Department before the permit will be issued.

/( o ?3. Environmental Health Permit or Sewer Tap Approval. A copy of the Environmental Health signed site plan or a release must
submitted with your application. Contact them at (386) 758-1058

. City Approval. If the project is located within the city limits of Fort White, prior approval is required. The town of Fort White
/"approval letter is required to be submitted to this office when applying for a Building Permit.

/ 5. Ownership of Property. Proof of ownership of the property is required, such as a recorded deed.

g{ Parcel Number. The parcel number (Tax ID number) from the Property Appraiser (386- 758-1084) is required. This may also be
obtained on-line at www.columbiacountyfla.com then go to the Property Appraisers link then follow the screens.

@. 911 Address. Contact 911 Addressing at (386) 752-8787, an example of the requirements to get the address are included.

/

g 8. Flood Information. All projects within the Floodway of the Suwannee or Santa Fe Rivers shall require permitting through the

v/Suwannee River Water Management District, before submitting to our office. Any project located within a flood zone where the base
flood elevation (100year flood) has been established shall meet the requirements of Section 8.8 of the Columbia County Land

evelopment Regulations. Any project located within a flood zone where the base flood elevation (100year flood) has not been
-.~‘ established shall meet the requirements of section 8.7 of the Columbia County Land Development Regulations. Certified Finished

Ay Floor Elevations Will Be Required On Any Project Where The Base Flood Elevation (100 year flood) Has Been Established. A
development permit will also be required ($50.00) fee. All dwellings must be placed one foot above the adjacent roadway or a floor
height letter submitted from a licensed Engineer,

# 9. (a) Cost of Mobile Home Permit. The fee associated with your size Mobile home , plus a $75.00 Zoning & Flood fee, plus the
‘yurrenl Special Assessment fees. Plus Impact Fees if applicable. (b) Special Assessment Fees. For Fire and Solid Waste, it is
prorated monthly. (c) Impact fees- Suspended as of March 2009 until further notice.

)
¢ 10. Driveway Connection. If the property does ne
apply for culvert permit ($25.00) or a culvert waivef ($ ou feel that a culvert is not needed. The waiver is either approved or

denied by the Columbia County Public Works Départment-1f the property will have access from a state maintained road, then an
pproved application for driveway access from F.D.0.T. must be submitted before a permit will be issued. No release of final power
will be given until driveway access is complete and given final inspection approval by the appropriate department.

1. Private Wells. The well driller has to give you a letter on your well, stating (a) size of pump motor (b) size of pressure tank (c)
ae stop valve if used. This letter should be on there letterhead. Any questions on this contact (386) 758-1008.
12. Site Plan. Draw the property with the mobile home where it is going to be placed. Show the actual distance from each property

ine to the mobile home. Show existing roads and the driveway location. Show all other buildings and residences on the property, list
the distance from these to the new mobile home. Show the location of the well and list existing or new.

e.an existing access to a county maintained public road, then you must

“eq
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COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPAR TMENT
135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake Citv, FL 32055
Phone: 386.758-1008  Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

- .give this autharity for the job address show below

Ingtaker Licansa Holclar Name

only, /5" Ju) Trrat e Tesp LW, /c 7[2 JZo2p  and|do certify that

Job Addrass

the below referenced person(s) listed on this form is/are under my direct supervision and control

and isfare authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behaif,

[Printed Name of Authorized | | Signature of Authorized ] Authorized Person is... 1|
Person  Person ) . (Check one) |
C . e 4 } ‘ e 'r —Agent ___ Officer |
‘ .1"5@ z{Z Ma v 7= % ; b ,} Aq., e, | 2 Property Owner i
' —_Agent __ Officer |
. Property Owner J
. ) - —_Agent __ Officer
[ ! Property Owner
I, the ii 1. realize that | am . ible for all pe rchased, an, rk done
under my licenge and. Jﬂfﬂm‘ﬁﬂwnmg.mmmﬂmm

Local Ordingnces.

I understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license
holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this
document and that { have full respongibility for compliance grantad Py issuance of such permits.

b @/ I DHooon7 (| ey,

Lioerrse Holdas Bignature (Notarized) License Number Date

NOTARY INFORMATION: j
STATE OF _Flarid COUNTY OF S /e~ Aot £7

The above license holder, whose name i85, zo"wd-*’——’»-i

personally appeared before me and,is known by me or 4& produced :dannﬂcation T‘
(type of LD)_p2, . Se, gﬁ,%fk 211;,»; 73 _on this day of L 20¢ S
%ﬂfb‘z 49/{ 1// ﬂ

NOTARY'S SIGNATURE © (SeaVStamp)
e, THOMAS GBRALD MOOALL

% MY COMMISSION § DO 875404
* EXPIRES: March 0, 2018
‘-hh Borrind Thoy Buadgat Rokary Genviom)

ZNiNA-NF-PR 13:49 SO0 IMRIA £ 00 INTY IWETCDT AN — e i -
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PERMIT WORKSHEET

Installer \ FOC F AQWNSore

License # bﬁhﬁb\.w\\

M7 u

O

New Home Used H

Home installed to the Manufacturer's _:&: Manual

ome

Year

page 1 of 2

(S

Manufacturer Length x\ Width lo ¢ 7¢ \‘E e
Name of Owner of N this Mobile Home mmﬂ. 4 hr ARTT P = Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C \@
Phone — . y . Singlewide B Wind Zone Ii m, Wind Zone Il []
Address _ {1 P* \ ﬂ % N ﬁq\v Q\w [ JM\Q.&F ﬂ.?@xﬂ% @V Doublewide [] Installation Decal # %v\w\\\m
j R TE
NOTE: if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan Triple/Quad O Serial # t. mmN @ hu \M =)
if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home ==
| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used)
where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
Installer's initials FP
a_m“”“ _”“_wwq 16"x 16" | 181/2'x18 | 20"x 20" | 22" x 22" | 24" X 24" | 26" x 26"
Typical pier spacing s %w (sq i) (256) 112" (342) (400) | (484) (576)* (676)
2 \ .._._ lateral P sq w\.\...l..!...\J -
A — 1000 psf 3 4 5 J 6 8
- ._ & S Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems | 1500 psf 48" 8 P g g g8
il |._|4 g LI iongiuginar ~ (use dark lines to show these locations) | 2000 psf 6 8 8 g g g8
—— | 2500 psf 78" g g ) 8 g
| 3000psf | @ g g g i g
___3500 psf g g g g g g
* interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table.
[__PIERPAD SIZES | = L_BOPULAR PAD SIZES ]
I-beam pier pad size =y Pad Size SgIn
1B x 16 u.wa
Perimeter pier pad size VT 16 x 18 288 |
W 18.5x 18.5 342
Other pier pad w_w:wm U »\W\ha Am.\x mmwm wmmd.k
(required by the mfg.) = X
Draw the approximate locations of marriage 20x 20 400
wall openings 4 foot or greater. Use this 17 3/16 x 25 3116 1
symbol to show the piers. T7 12 x251/2 | 446 |
24 x 24 576
List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 26 X 26 676 |
and their pier pad sizes below. [ ANGHORS |
Opening Pier pad size
A
| FRAMETIES |
within 2' of end of home
s spaced at 5' 4" oc
-
[ TiEDOWN COMPONENTS ] _OTHER ._._mﬂ | X
umber
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Sidewall
Manufacturer Longitudinal m
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Marriage wall
Manufacturer Shearwall m

XTI




v
PERMIT WORKSHEET el o thoy page 2 of 2

PERMIT NUMBER
Site Preparation
[ POCKET PENETROMETER TEST |
Debris and organic material removed . ) ;
The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to M% _ psf Water drainage: Natural ./\ Swale  Pad Other
or check here to anma 1000 Ib. soil sv.ﬁ_,_o_._ﬁ testing. o _
Fastening multi wide units
23 x 2K x 220 "
Floor: TypeFastener:  Length:  Spacing: -
Walls: TypeFastener:  Length:  Spacing: \qﬂ‘ﬁ
POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD Roof: Type Fastener: Length: e:

1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.
2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

X mm.w\ x 245 x 2%

For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8"
will be centered over the
roofing nail

&, galvanized metal strip
of the roof and fastened with galv.
nter on both sides of the centerline.

Gasket roofi Irement

| TORQUE PROBE TEST 1

The results of the torque probe testis | ve¢  inch pounds or check
here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing . Atest
showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft.
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. | understand 5 ft
anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test
reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may
requires anchors with 4000 Ib ao.&:n capacity.

(AR Installer's initials
ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

w7 ol A
Installer Name \ o S A : \ay WSO e

| understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used
homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are

a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a strip
of tape will not serve as a gasket.

Installer's initials

Type gasket
Pg.

_wogmm._._ Floors Yes .
Between Walls Yes \Ab L.\
Bottom of ridgebeam Yes

Weatherproofing

The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes »~ . Pq. —
Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes =
Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes o

Date Tested aﬁw\ Oxwr\\ ( L_,.AW

Electrical

Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power
source. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg. b . -

Miscelianeous
Skitingtobeinstalled. Yes ~~~ No —
Dryer vent installed outside of skirting. Yes -~ N/A
Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. Yes NA _—

Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. Yes __—
Electrical crossovers protected. Yes e
Other :

Plumbing

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg. ._ V

Om:.._..mo. all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other
independent water su systems. Pg. . —
pe pply q R

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet

is accurate and true based \gj

._aﬁ__cqma:uaz._//f / bate_@J o\f\
e D v iDL




ae/28/2609 B89:26 3BE7581328 WINFIELD SOLID WASTE

3 ———)

08/26/2003. 14:11 3867582160 1 BUIL VNG AND ZONING PI:;%(EE ﬂ??e
1

CODE ENFORJ ME? T DEPARTMENT
COLUMBIA|COUN FY, FLORIDA
OUT OF COUNTY \wnul}: HC VIf INSPECTION REPORT

COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME 1S BEING MOVED FROM ___! /(’ host

. _ I
OWNERS NAME Sapd YN\aRhAlL _. . PHON Y] YR CELL,....
INsmLE'Eam A Ve nmend : hONE ng_m _ﬁiﬁ.ﬁfi__

INSTALLERS ADDRESS _Qjaﬁ_ﬁg_M- ,Lg&m_;%_%
IL i [ ,
|
veaR L€ Qe sze /@ x 76

MAKE —_ YY) L'M |
Gary SERIAL N4 10338 7&

COLOR _ |
WIND ZONE | M /KE DETECTOR gl“ﬁ
INTERIOR: , , | 5
FLOORS AL okl (aelD ! 1
DOORS J| .
I -
WALLS ' A wia ll
4 ]
CABINETS ce O | ‘
cLecTRiCAL (FixTuREsiouTLeTs) [ E kAl 2 € WLM
EXTERIOR: ‘4 :
VVALLS / SIDDING mﬁ e
WINDOWS /J’n A/ I}J’ﬁf éﬁ& r/a Z_m Méf‘&ﬂ/r
DOORS ' i, N
e,

STATUS: I/
APPROVED __ NOT APPROVED__
NOTES |
INSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PRINTEQ NAME :ﬁ e .
Installer/ingpector Signature Q icanse NGW Date gz;%?z

ONLY THE ACTUAL LICENSE HOLDER Of! AB !ﬂLDfHG INSPECTOR CAN SIGN THIS FORM.

NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PE%ITTE } MOBILE HOMES PRIOR TO 1977 ARE PRE-HUD AN
TME WIND 2ONE MUST BE FROVEN TO BE PERMI ED. |

BEFORE THE MOBIILE HOME CAN BE MOVED INTO|COLL : HIA COUNTY THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLET’ED
AND RETURNED TO THE COLUMBM COUNTY BUJ OING EPARTMENT.

ONCE MQVED INTO COLUMBIA GOUNTY AN INSPECTOR MUST COMPLETE A PRELIMINARY INSPECTION ON
THE MGBILE HOME. L 366.719- 10 T

PECY NO PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED BEFORE
THIS IS DONE. -}

:-—/M | Date _ﬁ‘l 2~ fj :

Coce Enforcement Approval Signature




COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 8/24/2009 DATE ISSUED: 8/28/2009
ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:
125 SW TRENTON TER
FORT WHITE FL 32038

PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:
00-00-00-01321-041

Remarks:

LOT 41 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS ESTATES

Address Issued By: m&;@-\ﬂ

0 mlna County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION
INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD,
AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

1515



SEP-1-2089 @9:51A FROM:A & B CONSTRUCTION 3364974866 TO: 7582160 P.1

- - STATE OF FLORIDA
0 ?0 Q gL/ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Permit Application Number

Scale: 1 inch = 50 fest.

1}

KAl S
2

Notes:
-t s TR 7.
Site Plan submitted by: K{(}(jf v S MASTER CONTRACTOR
Plan Approved Not Approved Date
By County Heaith Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 10/96 (Replacas HRS-H Form 4016 which may be used) Page 2 of 4
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)



SEF-1-2@@3 ©2:48F FROM:A & B CONSTRUCTION 3864974866 TO: 7582168

070817 A & B Well Drilling, In.
5673 NW Lake Jeffery Road
Lake City, FL, 32055
(O) 386-758-3409
(F) 386-758-3410
(C) 386-623-3151

9/1/2009

To: / @/ (/m,:é/;’l County Building Department

Description of well to be instaﬂ%er: %Mﬁ/
) PN, o

Located at Address: rJhy T

1 hp 15 GPM Submersible Pump, 1 %” drop pipe, 86 gallon captive tank and back
flow prevention, With SRWMD permit.

N

Sincerely
Bruce Park
President

Rl



| 08-09-09; 11: 25AM; pab i A i wow

STATE OF FLORIDA
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE"EES?E?VRA;“E“EIM g\'!iEp'i“Lgi‘-éONSTRUCﬂON PERMIT
Permit Application Number O - ’7%@2_
--------------------------- PART I - SITEPLAN === -==mmmmmmomnan s s
Scale: 1 inch = 50 feet.

i L2 i

Notes;

N A £7
. : 0 7 .
Site Plan submitted by: W WASIER COMTRACIDR
Piﬁn D?Mf;\q e S Data ar¢ 1
BYW &Prhuwubﬁ E | |- nullpmmymn it

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 10/98 (Replaces HRE-H Form 4016 which may ba used) Page2of4
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-8)

T'd @A91288L:0L 998F.6F9BE NOILOMALENOD 8 B P:il0dd BlE:TT e@B2-6-d35



PERMIT WORKSHEET

|1II.I1I.IJ
Installer T\Grm\rfz *A f N

Manufacturer _\.3 g Length x Width

.\_._om_._mm% bﬁeﬁ\w\\
@« 7¢

Name of Owner of A this Mobile Home M\ ay A_[ wg\m/ Y

Phone

Address _ {7 Y ::Qﬁﬁ LFE. mvﬁ& @P

NOTE: if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan
if home s a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home

| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used)

where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in.

page 1 of 2

New Home [0  usedHome m Year | m H..ﬁ\.,
Home installed to the Manufacturer's Inétallation Manual B Mo
Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C Eﬂ

Singlewide & Wind Zone Il B4 WindZonem []
Doublewide [] Installation Decal # % W«\ \ \ w
Triple/Quad [ HA0% mwﬂ/t & m\.m

Serial #

PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES

Installer's initials E
u"mo“n _umwni 18"x 16" | 181/2"x18 | 20"x 20" | 22" x 22" | 24" X 24" | 26" x 26"
Typical pier spacing -~ g sgin)| 250 1/2" (342) (400) (484)" (576)* (676)
\ |ateral pacity | (sq in) —{
2 ._ 1000 pst 3 Y 75 2 & 7 g
s < " Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems | 1500psf | 46" g’ N | ' m_ g8
T N . (use dark lines to show these locations) | 2000 psf -] g g g g g8
T | o — [ 25000sf | 76 g g I g
3000 psf 8 g8' g8' ; g'
(3500 psf : g - g g
* interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table.
[ PIERPAD SIZES | ) _POPULAR PAD SIZES |
. I-beam pier pad size o) Pad Size W Tn
X
Perimeter pier pad size / D P\Nm Bx18
5X18.5 KZY)
Other pier pad sizes Lo sl _ 16 x 22.5 360
(required by the mfg.) S 17 x 22 374
Draw the approximate locations of _._._w_amnm 20 x 20 Ho%
wall openings 4 foot or greater. Use this X 23
symbol to show the piers. T7 12 x25 12 | 448 |
24 x 24 576
List all marriage s.m.__ openings greater than 4 foot 20 X 20 676
and their pier pad sizes below. [ AncHoRS ]
Opening Pier pad size )
G
[__FRAME TIES |
within 2' of end of home
p spaced at 5' 4" oc
-
g [_TIEDOWN COMPONENTS | _OTHERTES ]
; Number
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Sidewall
Manufacturer Longitudinal 0
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Marriage wall J
Manufacturer K.H Shearwall W




! b .
PERMIT WORKSHEET (cdd Mo ehow page 2 of 2
PERMIT NUMBER
Site Preparation
I X Debris and organic material removed ;
The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to % psf Water drainage: Natural /\ Swale ~ Pad Other
or check here to declare 1000 Ib. soil s\_.m.w_,_os testing. - _
7k _ Fastening multi wide units
2 x 2% x 220
Floor: TypeFastener:  Length: _ Spacing: ~
Walls:  Type Fastener:  Length: Spacing: \Qd»\
POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD Roof: Type Fastener: _ _____ Length: Hg:

1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.
2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

xmmm\ xg x 2%

fde, galvanized metal strip
will be centered over the of the roof and fastened with galv.
- nter on both sides of the centerline.

Gasket {weatherproofing requirsment)

— TORQUE PROBE TEST ]
The results of the torque probe test is i oue inch pounds or check
here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing . Atest

showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft,
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. | understand 5 ft
anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test
reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may
requires anchors with 4000 Ib w.oEm_._n capacity.

A Installer's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

/ VO A ﬂf ,l\ﬂ#r ,_rlm.lm LS \A

Installer Name

| understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used
homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a strip
of tape will not serve as a gasket.

Installer's initials

mmfmm: Floors Yes
Between Walls Yes a R_.\
Bottom of ridgebeam Yes

Weatherproofing _

The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes . Pg. g
Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes -
Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes -

Date Tested

mﬂwm nw.r\,\ ( wﬁ

Electrical

Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power
source. This includes the bonding wire between muit-wide units. Pg. . -

Miscellaneous
Skirting to be installed. Yes No —
Dryer vent installed outside of skiting. Yes - N/A
Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. Yes NA _~

Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. Yes o
Electrical crossovers protected. Yes
Other :

Plumbing _

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg. !’ V

omz._mma all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other
independent water supply systems. Pg. 2

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet

is accurate and true based \o:t..oJ

Installer m_u:mﬂ_._lﬂj.ld/ﬂt/ f

I i @. X \ A%

/!



B9/15/2083 B7:42 3867581328 WINFIELD SOLID WASTE PAGE 81

CC DE ENFORCEMENT
nt- PRELIMINARY |
ote Reckven 7440 % éf/ 1 THE WM ONTHE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BEISSUED?
OWNERS NAME _PHONE Y9 7-4520 CELL

wooness__J2.8 Sy Thenton Tl £ L hile Sl

weomoon 3 Riers Lo —Unt2(

MOBILE HOME PARK =
DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO n%gn.e HOM _MM 7

_%G&uwzhé_ VK. iﬁ?ﬂﬁe thowd Tl Tienbon, For Yhe

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER ey (own serchrione SR285- LM

MOBILE HOME INFORMATION ?

MAKE [Yiic s vear /7€ sax . /& x 76 cowom.. Lokt l/ﬁ'uoan Shatter
SERIAL No._ H“ 203 RL7&

WINDZONE 7/ Must be wind zont 1f or higher NO WIND ZONE | ALLOWED

INSPECTION STANDARDS |

{NTERIOR:

(PorF) - PuPABS F=FAILED
BMOKE DETECTOR ( ) OPERATIONAL (] WISEING
FLOORS ( )SOLID ( )WEAK ( )HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION

DOORS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) DAMAGED
WALLS ( )SOLID ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNt DUND

WINDOWS { ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE

PLUMBING FIXTURES { ) OPERABLE ( )INC JERABLE { ) MISSING

__ " CEILING ( )SOLID ( )HOLES ( ) LEAKS AP 'ARENT

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) ( ) OPER, BLE ( ) EXPOSED WIRING ( ) OUTLET COVERS MISSING ( ) LIGHT
FIXTLURES MISSING

EXTERIOR:
_/.:: WALLS | SIDDING ( ) LOOBE SIDING ( ) STRU :TURALLY UNBQUND ( ) NOT WEATHERTIGHT ( ) NEEDE CLEANING

WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS ( ) SCREENS MISSING ( ) WEATHERTIGHT

AV RANAF

2 ROOF ( ) APPEARS SOLID { ) DAMAGED

STATUS
APPROVED _.~" WITH CONDITIONS: _ﬁgaéch Senaor DTS i
NOT APPROVED ______NEED RE-INSPECTION FOR FOL( JWING CONDITIONS

SIGNATURE Mﬁ _IDNUMBER 9022 oate_ P-4 oF

16/18 39vd DNINOZ dNY ONIC TINE A3TI8GL9BE L7.:88 E@RT/P1/ED



c_‘::)?VA).' M?é V7.

Columbia County Building Department Culvert Waiver No.
Culvert Waiver 000001761

DATE:  09/15/2009 BUILDING PERMIT NO. 2603;—

APPLICANT  EARL MARTIN PHONE 386.497.4520

ADDRESS POB 583 FT. WHITE FL 32038

OWNER EARL MARTIN PHONE 386.487.4520

ADDRESS 125 SW TRENTON TERRACE FT. WHITE FL 32038

CONTRACTOR TRACEY TOWNSEND PHONE 352.535.5144

LOCATION OF PROPERTY  47-S TO TO WILSON SPRINGS RD,TR TO NEWARK,TR TO COPPERHAD,TR TO

TRENTON,TL @ THE VERY END ON R.

SUBDIVISION/LOT/BLOCK/PHASE/UNIT3 RIVERS ESTATES 42 21

PARCEL ID # 25-6S-15-01321-041

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I UNDERSTAND AND WILL FULLY COMPLY WITH THE DECISION OF THE COLUMBIA
COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT IN CONNECTION WITH THE HEREIN PROPOSED APPLICATION.

oy ¥ Fn e e

A SEPARATE CHECK IS REQUIRED Amount Paid 50.00
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BCC

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE EXAMINED THIS APPLICATION AND DETERMINED THAT THE
CULVERT WAIVER IS:

S

APPROVED NOT APPROVED - NEEDS A CULVERT PERMIT

COMMENTS: VES WO 7 NEEP CALLEHT
SIGNED; % %})’K&O DATE: qf Z 2-J 7
/

ANY QlljfESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT AT 386-752-5955.

135 NE Hernando Ave., Suite B-21
Lake City, FL 32055
Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160




